
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:18 2020.06.29 TV2 719 845 8,1 23,8
2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:37 19:31:24 2020.06.29 TV2 623 960 7,0 19,0
3 HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:37 2020.06.29 RTL KLUB 618 601 7,0 20,5
4 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:02 21:29:13 2020.06.30 TV2 512 359 5,8 13,9
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:18 20:53:09 2020.06.29 RTL KLUB 479 522 5,4 11,8
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:50 20:10:19 2020.06.29 RTL KLUB 472 871 5,3 13,7
7 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:45:03 17:51:03 2020.07.03 TV2 461 223 5,2 20,4
8 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:29:27 22:49:47 2020.06.30 TV2 375 236 4,2 11,2
9 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:48:12 16:47:32 2020.07.02 TV2 342 581 3,9 18,1

10 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 13:13:29 17:22:59 2020.07.05 M4 Sport 316 723 3,6 13,2
11 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:59:20 22:22:34 2020.06.29 RTL KLUB 313 313 3,5 8,5
12 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:45 19:54:14 2020.07.05 RTL KLUB 294 052 3,3 9,1
13 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:14:51 13:46:08 2020.07.03 Super TV2 278 404 3,1 17,8
14 AZ EZUST-TO KINCSE /NEMET-JUGOSZLAV-FR. KALANDFILM/ 19:43:53 21:26:40 2020.07.04 DUNA TV 275 303 3,1 8,2
15 2012 /AM.- KAN. KATASZTROFA FILM/ 18:55:47 22:13:35 2020.07.05 TV2 270 851 3,0 7,7
16 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:56 20:16:18 2020.07.05 ATV 269 260 3,0 8,2
17 TORVENYRE TORVE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:20 22:39:59 2020.06.30 FILM+ 247 455 2,8 7,0
18 UTAZAS A REJTELYES SZIGETRE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:00:09 22:43:34 2020.07.05 FILM+ 246 996 2,8 6,9
19 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:43 19:36:43 2020.07.04 DUNA TV 245 196 2,8 8,6
20 VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:15 22:32:43 2020.07.05 RTL KLUB 237 104 2,7 6,6
21 ALADDIN (WALT DISNEY) /AM. RAJZFILM/ 18:58:50 20:50:10 2020.07.04 RTL KLUB 230 634 2,6 7,5
22 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:24:27 21:42:18 2020.07.05 ATV 226 851 2,6 6,1
23 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:46:29 19:30:15 2020.07.03 DUNA TV 221 713 2,5 7,5
24 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:48 17:53:35 2020.07.04 DUNA TV 217 195 2,4 8,9
25 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:30:27 17:56:43 2020.07.05 DUNA TV 209 822 2,4 7,8
26 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:55:57 21:59:49 2020.07.02 RTL KLUB 201 136 2,3 5,7
27 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:24:32 21:41:43 2020.07.04 ATV 196 378 2,2 5,5
28 A VEDELMEZO /AM. FILM/ 21:00:05 23:43:23 2020.07.03 MOZI+ 193 479 2,2 6,3
29 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 18:59:07 20:15:33 2020.07.04 ATV 190 304 2,1 6,4
30 HIRADO 17:24:35 17:49:43 2020.06.29 ATV 186 407 2,1 7,3

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 27 (29 June 2020 - 5 July 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:37 2020.06.29 RTL KLUB 267 601 5,2 19,9
2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:37 19:31:24 2020.06.29 TV2 250 094 4,8 16,6
3 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:18 2020.06.29 TV2 246 057 4,7 18,3
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:50 20:10:19 2020.06.29 RTL KLUB 214 355 4,1 13,2
5 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:02 21:29:13 2020.06.30 TV2 208 359 4,0 11,5
6 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 13:13:29 17:22:59 2020.07.05 M4 Sport 200 219 3,9 16,1
7 UTAZAS A REJTELYES SZIGETRE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:00:09 22:43:34 2020.07.05 FILM+ 184 284 3,5 9,4
8 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:29:27 22:49:47 2020.06.30 TV2 183 731 3,5 10
9 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:59:20 22:22:34 2020.06.29 RTL KLUB 170 892 3,3 8,6

10 2012 /AM.- KAN. KATASZTROFA FILM/ 18:55:47 22:13:35 2020.07.05 TV2 163 581 3,1 9,1
11 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:18 20:53:09 2020.06.29 RTL KLUB 160 633 3,1 8,1
12 TORVENYRE TORVE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:20 22:39:59 2020.06.30 FILM+ 160 433 3,1 8,5
13 VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:15 22:32:43 2020.07.05 RTL KLUB 155 293 3,0 8,2
14 ALADDIN (WALT DISNEY) /AM. RAJZFILM/ 18:58:50 20:50:10 2020.07.04 RTL KLUB 132 425 2,5 9,2
15 DEADPOOL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:47 22:38:05 2020.07.04 MOZI+ 130 514 2,5 6,8
16 VIRUS /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 21:00:29 23:21:05 2020.06.29 FILM+ 129 676 2,5 7,3
17 LONDONI CSAPAS /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:50:22 23:14:52 2020.07.04 RTL KLUB 126 579 2,4 6,8
18 BERGYILKOSOK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:15 23:25:24 2020.07.01 FILM+ 124 713 2,4 7,6
19 WONDER WOMAN /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:20:29 22:52:43 2020.07.04 FILM+ 124 267 2,4 6,8
20 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:45 19:54:14 2020.07.05 RTL KLUB 122 836 2,4 7,8
21 A VEDELMEZO /AM. FILM/ 21:00:05 23:43:23 2020.07.03 MOZI+ 113 094 2,2 6,9
22 A MUMIA - A SARKANYCSASZAR SIRJA /AM.- KINAI - NEMET KALANDFILM/ 19:54:39 22:11:09 2020.07.04 TV2 112 924 2,2 6,4
23 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:21:28 21:50:37 2020.07.01 Super TV2 109 314 2,1 5,8
24 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:45:03 17:51:03 2020.07.03 TV2 108 732 2,1 11,6
25 UTAZAS A FOLD KOZEPPONTJA FELE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 19:10:28 20:48:02 2020.07.05 FILM+ 108 254 2,1 6,4
26 MEG DRAGABB AZ ELETED! /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:20:28 0:48:46 2020.07.04 TV2 106 740 2,1 8,1
27 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:58:46 22:03:33 2020.06.30 RTL KLUB 102 390 2 5,3
28 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:03:34 22:55:29 2020.06.30 RTL KLUB 99 640 1,9 5,7
29 LEGENDA VAGYOK /AM. THRILLER/ 21:00:43 22:49:03 2020.07.03 FILM+ 97 778 1,9 5,5
30 SHOWDER KLUB 22:50:43 23:45:56 2020.06.30 RTL II 95 252 1,8 7,3

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 27 (29 June 2020 - 5 July 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.06.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:18 719 845 8,1 23,8 246 057 4,7 18,3
2020.06.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:37 19:31:24 623 960 7,0 19,0 250 094 4,8 16,6
2020.06.29 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:10 21:28:40 482 069 5,4 12,3 207 388 4,0 10,6
2020.06.29 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:28:54 22:47:25 285 904 3,2 8,6 141 798 2,7 7,7
2020.06.29 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:58:41 23:56:44 113 533 1,3 6,0 65 494 1,3 5,8
2020.06.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:37 618 601 7,0 20,5 267 601 5,2 19,9
2020.06.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:50 20:10:19 472 871 5,3 13,7 214 355 4,1 13,2
2020.06.29 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:18 20:53:09 479 522 5,4 11,8 160 633 3,1 8,1
2020.06.29 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:59:20 22:22:34 313 313 3,5 8,5 170 892 3,3 8,6
2020.06.29 RTL KLUB GYILKOS LELKEK /AMERIKAI KRIMISOROZAT/ 22:22:35 23:14:45 132 569 1,5 5,1 79 233 1,5 5,2
2020.06.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:24 615 868 6,9 23,0 167 351 3,2 14,2
2020.06.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:42 19:31:16 541 247 6,1 18,5 181 982 3,5 13,3
2020.06.30 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:02 21:29:13 512 359 5,8 13,9 208 359 4,0 11,5
2020.06.30 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:29:27 22:49:47 375 236 4,2 11,2 183 731 3,5 10,0
2020.06.30 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:59:23 23:56:51 111 683 1,3 5,6 59 309 1,1 4,8
2020.06.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:56 560 874 6,3 20,9 212 583 4,1 18,0
2020.06.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:11 20:10:36 431 168 4,9 13,7 191 097 3,7 12,7
2020.06.30 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:36 20:52:35 437 836 4,9 11,7 148 183 2,9 8,1
2020.06.30 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:58:46 22:03:33 198 650 2,2 5,3 102 390 2,0 5,3
2020.06.30 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:03:34 22:55:29 165 873 1,9 5,4 99 640 1,9 5,7
2020.06.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:55:30 23:20:37 128 625 1,4 5,6 86 653 1,7 6,3
2020.07.01 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:14 18:45:28 645 277 7,3 24,9 179 260 3,5 16,4
2020.07.01 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:46 19:31:41 555 130 6,2 19,9 177 195 3,4 14,2
2020.07.01 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:35 21:31:13 482 505 5,4 13,5 172 857 3,3 10,2
2020.07.01 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:31:27 22:47:34 338 768 3,8 10,5 154 522 3,0 9,1
2020.07.01 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:57:11 23:55:47 130 166 1,5 6,7 67 723 1,3 5,8
2020.07.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 18:44:48 532 385 6,0 20,5 190 024 3,7 17,3
2020.07.01 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:04 20:09:28 412 858 4,6 13,8 177 001 3,4 13,1
2020.07.01 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:28 20:50:57 461 621 5,2 12,6 151 847 2,9 8,8
2020.07.01 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:57:08 22:01:43 194 134 2,2 5,3 101 470 2,0 5,5
2020.07.01 RTL KLUB NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 22:01:44 23:06:27 110 562 1,2 3,9 70 369 1,4 4,5
2020.07.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:22 18:45:59 642 198 7,2 24,7 172 317 3,3 15,4
2020.07.02 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:18 19:31:13 563 497 6,3 19,8 184 532 3,6 14,4
2020.07.02 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:02 21:26:53 451 969 5,1 12,9 158 294 3,0 9,4
2020.07.02 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:27:07 23:08:30 263 726 3,0 8,7 112 342 2,2 6,7
2020.07.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:43 500 854 5,6 19,3 171 137 3,3 15,3
2020.07.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:56 20:08:22 394 859 4,4 13,0 159 648 3,1 11,6
2020.07.02 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:31 20:49:46 434 515 4,9 12,0 137 003 2,6 8,0
2020.07.02 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:55:57 21:59:49 201 136 2,3 5,7 96 949 1,9 5,3
2020.07.02 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:59:50 22:50:13 142 746 1,6 4,8 54 759 1,1 3,3
2020.07.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:57:30 23:22:46 95 740 1,1 4,3 30 262 0,6 2,3
2020.07.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:45:41 633 867 7,1 23,5 177 360 3,4 15,3
2020.07.03 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:59 19:31:29 589 852 6,6 19,9 194 024 3,7 14,8
2020.07.03 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:40:47 21:29:50 480 131 5,4 13,4 158 277 3,0 9,3
2020.07.03 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 21:30:04 23:01:47 290 834 3,3 9,0 129 685 2,5 7,5
2020.07.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:26 494 829 5,6 18,3 169 275 3,3 14,6
2020.07.03 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:41 20:08:55 378 217 4,3 12,1 148 557 2,9 10,7
2020.07.03 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:56 20:48:59 380 980 4,3 10,5 119 385 2,3 7,0
2020.07.03 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:55:10 21:50:21 192 979 2,2 5,2 93 517 1,8 5,0
2020.07.03 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:50:22 22:48:44 166 880 1,9 5,2 86 469 1,7 5,0
2020.07.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:55:47 23:20:58 98 115 1,1 4,1 59 804 1,2 4,2
2020.07.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:06 493 123 5,5 18,4 161 297 3,1 12,6
2020.07.04 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:00 19:46:23 327 707 3,7 11,3 102 855 2,0 7,7
2020.07.04 TV2 A MUMIA - A SARKANYCSASZAR SIRJA /AM.- KINAI - NEMET KALANDFILM/ 19:54:39 22:11:09 179 362 2,0 5,2 112 924 2,2 6,4
2020.07.04 TV2 MEG DRAGABB AZ ELETED! /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:20:28 0:48:46 147 155 1,7 7,1 106 740 2,1 8,1
2020.07.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:50:41 450 514 5,1 16,8 128 510 2,5 10,1
2020.07.04 RTL KLUB ALADDIN (WALT DISNEY) /AM. RAJZFILM/ 18:58:50 20:50:10 230 634 2,6 7,5 132 425 2,5 9,2
2020.07.04 RTL KLUB LONDONI CSAPAS /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:50:22 23:14:52 185 426 2,1 5,6 126 579 2,4 6,8
2020.07.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:01:14 18:45:32 576 986 6,5 19,6 185 166 3,6 13,3
2020.07.05 TV2 2012 /AM.- KAN. KATASZTROFA FILM/ 18:55:47 22:13:35 270 851 3,0 7,7 163 581 3,1 9,1
2020.07.05 TV2 DJANGO ELSZABADUL /AM. WESTERN/ 22:20:46 1:51:45 109 487 1,2 6,5 60 088 1,2 5,9
2020.07.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:50:44 586 753 6,6 19,9 225 570 4,3 16,2
2020.07.05 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:45 19:54:14 294 052 3,3 9,1 122 836 2,4 7,8
2020.07.05 RTL KLUB VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:15 22:32:43 237 104 2,7 6,6 155 293 3,0 8,2
2020.07.05 RTL KLUB A SPECIALISTA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:38:54 0:49:21 120 255 1,4 6,4 81 437 1,6 7,1

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 27 (29 June 2020 - 5 July 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.29 0,6 2,1 1,3 3,4 11,0 6,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.30 0,6 2,1 1,2 3,4 12,1 6,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.01 0,6 2,1 1,1 3,4 11,9 6,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.02 0,5 2,2 1,1 3,1 12,6 6,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.03 0,6 2,2 1,1 3,5 12,3 6,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.04 0,9 1,2 0,9 4,6 6,4 4,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.05 0,7 1,4 1,0 3,7 6,9 5,1 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 1,9 1,1 3,6 10,3 6,1 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.29 1,0 5,3 4,6 2,7 13,7 11,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.30 1,2 5,4 3,9 3,2 14,8 10,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.01 1,2 5,3 3,7 3,5 14,8 10,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.02 1,0 5,0 3,6 2,8 14,1 10,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.03 1,3 5,2 3,5 3,5 14,3 9,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.04 2,2 2,8 2,8 6,3 8,0 8,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.05 1,1 3,4 3,4 2,8 9,0 9,0 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 4,6 3,6 3,5 12,7 10,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.29 0,2 1,3 1,0 1,1 8,3 6,3 27 62 74
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.06.30 0,2 1,3 0,9 1,6 8,8 5,8 39 60 73
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.01 0,2 1,1 0,8 1,3 7,9 5,6 31 53 68
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.02 0,2 1,2 0,7 1,3 8,5 4,9 34 54 61
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.03 0,2 1,3 0,7 1,3 8,6 4,9 30 58 67
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.04 0,3 1,1 0,8 1,9 6,3 5,0 37 89 91
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.05 0,2 1,2 1,0 1,3 6,7 5,3 31 87 93

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,2 0,8 1,4 7,8 5,4 33 66 75

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.29 0,2 3,8 3,6 0,6 11,4 10,7 19 71 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.06.30 0,5 3,6 2,9 1,5 11,4 9,2 39 66 74
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.01 0,4 3,2 2,7 1,5 11,0 9,1 35 61 71
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.02 0,4 2,9 2,3 1,4 9,8 8,0 41 58 65
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.03 0,5 3,0 2,3 1,5 10,2 7,8 36 58 67
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.04 0,9 2,2 2,5 2,9 7,3 8,1 40 79 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.05 0,3 3,0 3,0 0,9 8,9 9,0 29 87 88

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 3,1 2,7 1,5 10,0 8,8 34 69 76

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 27 (29 June 2020 - 5 July 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


